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HOW TO ENROL IN COURSES at YOUR FACULTY?
Enrollment in courses from Learning Agreement will be done at the faculties. Each faculty has different rules, you should be/have been informed about them during the Introduction Days at a faculty meeting or earlier via e-mail form your coordiantor or a dean’s office.
Depending on the Faculty, some of you can check your schedule before the beginning of the semester, others will have to wait till a faculty meeting or contact the person responsible at his faculty (please find the list below).
HOW TO ENROL IN COURSES at DIFFERENT FACULTIES? 
If you want to register for courses at the faculty different than yours, please contact the below indicated person. You should have Learning Agreement or Changes to Learning Agreement with you to present it to the person in charge.

	WydziałFaculty
	Osoba odpowiedzialna za zapisy na kursy/Person responsible for enrollment for the courses

	
	Imię i Nazwisko                     Name and Surname
	Adres e-mail/ E-mail address
	Nr telefonu Tel. No.
	Pokój i budynek Room&Building

	W1
	Marta Góralczyk
	marta.goralczyk@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 63 60
	room 225, E1

	W2
	Michał Musiał
	michal.musial@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71 320 35 48
	room 703, C-7

	W3
	Agnieszka Hamerska-Dudra
	agnieszka.hamerska-dudra@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 35 67
	room 3, C6

	W4N
	Marek Krupa
	marek.krupa@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 40 64
	room 102a, C1

	W5
	Katarzyna Czechowska
	katarzyna.czechowska@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 26 15
	r. 213A, D20

	W6
	Julia Drąg
	julia.drag@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 68 32
	room 258, L1

	W7
	Marta Bartosiewicz
	marta.bartosiewicz@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 35 13
	room 11.3/1, D1

	W8N
	Iwona Obiedzińska
	iwona.obiedzinska@pwr.edu.pl
	+4871320 28 19
	 room 1a.11, B4

	W9
	Paweł Regucki
	pawel.regucki@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 48 28
	r. 315, L1

	W10
	Dagmara Mudrak
	dagmara.mudrak@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 27 57
	room 114, B5

	W11
	Urszula Wesołowska
	urszula.wesolowska@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 42 43
	room 207, A1

	W12N
	Marta Liszkowska
	marta.liszkowska@pwr.edu.pl
	48 713 407 938
	room 1, C5

	W13
	Edyta Landkauf
	edyta.landkauf@pwr.edu.pl
	+48 71320 30 00
	room A.2.19, C19 



	W1
	Faculty of Architecture

	W2
	Faculty of Civil Engineering

	W3
	Faculty of Chemistry

	W4N
	Faculty of Information and Communication Technology

	W5
	Faculty of Electrical Engineering

	W6
	Faculty of Geoengineering, Mining and Geology

	W7
	Faculty of Environmental Engineering

	W8N
	Faculty of Management

	W9
	Faculty of Mechanical and Power Engineering

	W10
	Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

	W11
	Faculty of Fundamental Problems of Technology

	W12N
	Faculty of Electronics, Photonics and Microsystems

	W13
	Faculty of Pure and Applied Mathematics



